46                                              2007-08 Product Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
C
hu
ck
 J
aw
s

Hght
Inch
A
Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
 Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
AI-06-1/2-12
8 10-24 2.000 0.670 0.601 1/2 1.25 8
2.00 RAC-8200A 103.98 RAC-8200CI 115.20
4.00 RAC-8400A 145.57 RAC-8400CI 217.59
AI-07-1/2-17
10 5/16-18 2.750 0.750 1.031 1/2 1.75
10
2.00 RAC-10200A 136.45 RAC-10200CI 172.80
4.00 RAC-10400A 210.47 RAC-10400CI 307.19
12 2.00 12-RAC-10200A 177.32 - -
15 4.00 15-RAC-10400A* 481.98 - -
AI-08-5/8-20
12 5/16-18 3.250 0.875 1.031 5/8 2.00 12
2.00 RAC-12200A 177.32 RAC-12200CI 255.99
4.00 RAC-12400A 351.92 - -
AI-10-3/4-25
15
to
18
3/8-16 4.250 1.000 1.531 3/4 2.50
15
2.50 RAC-15250A 392.31 RAC-15250CI 477.98
4.00 RAC-15400A 481.98 - -
5.00 RAC-15500A 753.41 - -
18 4.00 18-RAC-15400A* 674.80 - -
AI-12-7/8-30 21 -
24
3/8-16
4.550
1.250 1.531 7/8 3.00
18 4.00 18-RAC-21400A 674.80 - -
6.650 21 4.00 RAC-21400A 899.87 - -
• Round Jaws allow for complete gripping
  of workpiece.
• Oversized jaws available.
• Ideal for thin-walled or irregular shaped

Inch
A
FLAT END
Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
FLAT END
Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
AI-06-1/2-12 8 10-24 2.000 0.670 0.601 1/2 1.250 1.50 3.75 2.00 AC-8200AF 57.20 AC-8200F 61.24
9 10-24 2.000 0.670 0.601 1/2 1.250 1.50 3.75 4.00 AC-8400AF 80.63 AC-8400F 87.48
AI-07-1/2-17
10 5/16-18
2.250 0.750 1.031 1/2 1.750 1.75 4.25
2.50 AC-10250AF 64.75 AC-10250F 68.90
4.00 AC-10400AF 86.64 AC-10400F 91.85
3.425 0.750 1.031 1/2 1.750 1.75 5.50
2.50 AC-10251AF* 70.56 AC-10251F* 76.56
4.00 AC-10401AF* 91.59 AC-10401F* 99.36
AI-08-5/8-20
12 5/16-18 3.125 0.875 1.031 5/8 2.000 1.75 5.25
2.50 AC-12250AF 72.08 AC-12250F 76.56
3.00 AC-12300AF 95.21 AC-12300F 101.30
4.00 AC-12400AF 94.16 AC-12400F 99.51
5.00 AC-12500AF 143.91 AC-12500F 152.82
AI-10-3/4-25
15 - 18 3/8-16
3.000 1.000 1.531 3/4 2.500 2.00 6.25
2.50 AC-15250AF 86.74 AC-15250F 91.85
4.00 AC-15400AF 109.16 AC-15400F 114.82
3.400 1.000 1.531 3/4
2.500 2.50 6.25 2.50 AC-18250AF 108.54 AC-18250F 114.82
2.500 2.50 6.25
4.00 AC-18400AF 131.85 AC-18400F 129.54
5.00 AC-18500AF 167.98 AC-18500F 182.24
AI-12-7/8-30
21 - 24 3/8-16 2.625 1.250 1.531 7/8 3.000 2.50 6.50
4.00 AC-21400AF 131.85 AC-21400F 138.37
5.00 AC-21500AF 181.57 AC-21500F 191.36
Critical Dimensions 2 Screws Included With Each Jaw Nut
Chuck
Size
Heel

C
Length
Inch
B
Jaw Nut
Part
Number
Price
Each
Screw
Part
Number
Price
Each
8 0.440 0.667 1/2-13 1.250 1.000 1.030 2.00 AC-80JN 48.88 S1/213150 1.50
10 0.380 0.677 1/2-13 1.750 0.641 0.940 2.50 AC-100JN 44.33 S1/213150 1.50
12 0.440 0.801 5/8-11 2.000 0.744 1.060 3.00 AC-125JN 46.37 S5/811150 2.50
15 - 18 0.550 0.933 3/4-10 2.500 0.930 1.250 3.50 AC-155JN 48.88 S3/410175 3.50
21 - 24 0.684 1.158 7/8-9 3.000 1.185 1.554 4.25 AC-215JN 61.09 S7/809175 5.00
• Supplies maximum concentricity on

C
Height
Inch
B
Length
Inch
A
Master Key
Part
Number
Price
Each
8 10-24 0.156 0.093 0.130 0.600 3/8” 1.500 AC-80AK 29.26
10-12 5/16 0.250 0.093 0.130 1.030 1/2” 1.687 AC-120AK 31.70
10-12 3/8 0.250 0.093 0.130 1.187 1/2” 2.000 AC-125AK 36.57
15-18 3/8 0.250 0.093 0.130 1.530 1/2” 2.000 AC-150AK 39.01
15-18 3/8 0.250 0.093 0.130 1.530 1/2” 2.437 AC-180AK 39.01
21-24 3/8 0.250 0.093 0.130 1.530 1/2” 2.875 AC-210AK 40.23
SOFT JAWS- Acme Serrated Key Type
MADE IN THE
* * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * *USAUSA
MADE IN THE